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SUMMARY OF TALKS GIVEN BY R. A. CONARD, M.D.

Title of Talk

Special Weapons Talk - Classified AFSW

Project Information

Effects of Radioactive Fallout

Marshallese Exposure Experiences

Diagnosis and Therapy of Radiation Injury

Experience in Treatment of Acute Radiation

Injury

Present Status of Marshallese Exposed to
Fallout

Pictorial Account of the Marshallese Surveys
Movie and Talk on the Marshallese Surveys
Los Alamos Accident

Effects of Fallout Radiation on a Human
Population

Participant-Symposium on Ageing~-"Ageing
and the Marshallese

Radioactive Fallout in the Marshall Islands

Marshallese Radiation Exposure Experiences

Comparison of Marshallese Studies with those of

Fallout at Nagasaki - ABCC
Marshallese Medical Surveys-Comparison of
Comparison of Marshallese Studies With Those
on Japanese Fishermen

Nursing Care of the Radiation Casualty

Long Range Clinical Studies of Individuals
Exposed to Fallout

Marshallese Radiation Exposure Experiences

Medical Studies on the Marshallese
Summary of the Present Status of the
Marshallese Exposed to Fallout in 1954

A Medical Survey of Marshallese People 5
Years After Exposure to Fallout Radiation

Medical Status of the Marshallese Exposed to

Fallout Radiation in 1954.
Radiation Hematology
Marshallese Radiation Experiences

The Biological Hazards of a Fallout Field
Calculations of Residual Radioactivity in

Medical Survey of the Effects of Fallout on

Marshallese People

Fallout Fears and Facts

oe
Where Presented

Brookhaven National Labora-
tory, Upton, N.Y. (BNL)

Armed Forces Epidem, Board

Bethesda, Maryland
Walter Reed Hosp., Wash.,D.C.

NNMC, Bethesda, Maryland

Texas Med, Assoc., Houston

Texas

Eniwetok Med. Soc., Eniwetok,

Marshall Islands

Naval Reserve Meeting, BNL
Nurses Meeting, BNL

Hospital Staff, BNL

Int. Conf. Rad. Res.,

Burlington, Vermont
Follow-up meeting after
Int. Conf. on Rad. Res.

U.S. Naval Reserve Trng,
Ctr., Brooklyn, N.Y.

Walter Reed Army Inst. of

Research, Wash., D.C.

ABCG - Hiroshima, Japan

ABCC, Nagasaki, Japan

National Insts, for Radiol,
Sciences, Tokyo, Japan

Civil Defense and Suffolk

Cty. Nurses Vets. Hosp.

BNL - Dean's Meeting

Walter Reed Army Inst. of Res.
Washington, D.C.

Visiting Committee-BNL

Univ. Heidelberg-Czerny-
Krankenhause, Germany
Sym.on the Immed, and Low
Level Effects of Ioniz, Rads.
Venice, Italy

Texas Group, BNL

Biology Lecture Program, BNL
Special Weapons Effects,

Walter Reed, Wash., D.C.
Vanderbilt Univ., Nashville

Atom. Bomb Caslty. Comm. mtg.
San Francisco, California

Nassau County Soc. of Intern.
BNL

Civil Defense Symp.,

Hauppague, New York
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5/25/60

5/23/60

7/13/60
7/12/60
7/27/60
7/31/60

9/19/60
10/28/60

12/4/60

12/6/60

12/7/60
1/30/61
3/16/61
4/12/61

4/27/61
5/25/61

6/27/61

7/19/61
7/18/61
8/22/61

9/19/61

9/29/61

9/29/61

11/15/61

11/16/61

12/19/61
12/14/61

1/8/62

1/31/62
4/4/62

5/3/62

5/3/62
5/15/62

Fallout Fears and Facts

Studies of a Population Living in a

Contaminated Environment

Marshallese Experience

Diagnosis and Treatment of Radiation Injury
Effects of Acute Fallout on the Marshallese

Hematological Effects of Lonizing Radiation

Biological Hazards of an Acute Fallout Field
Fallout Facts and Fears

Effects of Fallout Radiation of the

Marshallese

Effects of Radiation on Human Beings

Statement on Value of Fallout Shelters
Fallout, Fact and Fears

Diagnosis and Treatment of Radiation Effects
Principles of Medical Operations in Nuclear
Warfare

Medical Research at Brookhaven Center
Fallout in a Pacific Paradise

Studies of a Population Irradiation with
Fallout

External and Internal Radiation from Fallout

Marshall Islands Medical Studies

Irradiated Populations - Possible Late
Effects

Effects of Accidental Fallout on a
Marshallese Population
An Experimental Determination of the Radio-

logical Safety of the Basement of the
Brookhaven R.C, in Case of Fallout

The Determination, Using Activation Analysis
of the Induced Radiation Doses in Hiroshima

Following the Atomic Bombing in 1945
The Diagnosis and Treatment of Acute Radia-
tion Injury

Studies on the Effects of Acute Fallout

Radiation on a Human Population

Why Fallout Shelters? .
The Effect of Fallout Irradiation on Human

Beings

Fallout Effects on a Marshall Island

Population

Medical Aspects of Fallout

Radiation Injuries and Management of Cases

Effects of Fallout Radiation on a Popula-

tion in the Marshall Islands

Radio Talk - Effects of Fallout Radiation

Acute Radiation Illness - Diagnosis and
Therapy

!

Civil Defense Symposium,

Hauppague, New York

Visiting Committee, BNL

Naval Reserve Co., BNL

Health Physics, BNL
Medical Student Program, BNL
Biology Summer Lecture
Series, BNL

Navy Reserve Seminar, BNL
Home Preparedeness Program
Bayshore, L.I., New York

Panel Disc. - WGSM Radio
(15 mins), Huntington

First Aid, Civil Defense

Course, Rocky Point, N.Y.

WGLI - Babylon
Civil Defense Group

Kwajalein Hlsp., Marshall Is.
Walter Reed Army Inst. of

Research, Wash., D.C.
Norwalk, Conn,

Ladies Auxillary, Suffolk
Cty. Med, Assoc., BNL

BNL

Summer Student Program, BNL
Medical Seminar, BNL

Junior Staff Members, BNL

Nuclear Science Seminar, BNL

Nuclear Science Seminar, BNL

Nuclear Science Seminar, BNL

Medical Assoc. of Puerto Rico

Puerto Rico Med. School, Jr.
and Sr. Classes

Sands Point Community Synagogue
Pilgrim State Hospital, N.Y.

Port Jefferson Rotary Club, N.Y.

Albert Einstein Scl. of Med.,N.Y.

American Academy of General
Practice, Forest Hiils, N.Y.

Dartmouth Med, School, Hanover,

New Hampshire

Hanover, New Hampshire

University of Vermont, Coll. of
Medicine, Burlington, Vt.
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7/ [62
10/4/62

1/21/63

4/16/63

5/21/63

6/15/63

6/24/63

6/9/63
6/25/63

9/26/63

10/25/63

10/30/63

10/11/63

12/9/63
1/7/64
1/10/64
1/16/64

2/14/64

2/18/64

2/19/64

5/26/64

7/8/64
1/6/65

1/27/65

Research in the Medical Department

Biological Effects of Radiation

Hematologic Findings in the Marshall
Islanders
Diagnosis and Treatment of Acute Radiation
Injury

The Diagnosis and Treatment of Radiation
Casualties

Effect of Acute Fallout Radiation on a

Marshall Island Population

Research Projects at Brookhaven National

Laboratory of Interest to Civil Defense
Radioecological Studies in the Marshallese
Medical Department Program

Effects of Acute Fallout Radiation on

Marshallese People

Effects of Fallout Radiation - 8 Year

Report on Medical Examination of

Rongelap People
Irradiated Human Population-Possible

Late Effects

Effects of Fallout Radiation on Marshall
Island Population

Effects of Radiation on Bone Growth of Rats

Medical Surveys in the Marshall Islands
Medical Department Emergency Plans
Effects of Radiation on the Physiology
of the Gastrointestinal Tract

Studies of the Marshall Island People
Exposed to Fallout Radiation and

Similarities vs. Dissimilarities Compared

with the ABCC Studies

Medical Department Program, BNL

Some Highlights in Medical Research
at BNL

Medical Research Center

Medical Surveys in Marshall Islands
Hematological Effects of Space Radiation

Nuclear Accidents and Irradiated Human

Populations

Summer Student Program, BNL

Radio Station KWRC, New York

City

Monday Noon Research Meetings,
BNL

Medical College of Georgia,
AIBS talk - East Talmadge
Memorial Hospital, Georgia

Walter Reed Army Hosp.,

Military Med. & Allied
Sciences, Washington, D.C.

SOS Program Cong. of Science on
Humans, Museum of Natural

History, New York
Office of Civil Defense and
Mobilization, AEC, Wash., D.C.

Biology Group at Lunch, BNL
Group of Visitors to Medical,

BNL
Walter Reed Army Inst. of
Res. Symp. on Management of
Casualties and Disaster,

Washington, D.C.
Rochester Civil Defense

Health Services Advisory
Committee (USA), New York

Bio-Med, Lecture Series, Med.
Res, Ctr., BNL

Naval Medical Center, Bethesda

Maryland
Monday Noon Luncheon Mtg. ,BNL
Staff Dept. Mtg., Med., BNL

Friday Rounds, Med., BNL

Conf. on The Intestine and Its
Responses to Radiation, San

Juan, Puerto Rico (NIH)
ABCC, Hiroshima, Japan

National Institute of Radio-
logical Sciences, Chiba-Shi,

Japan

Joint Mtg. of Japanese Radio-
logical Soc. & Japanese Rad,
Res, Soc., Japan

Queens General Hospital Isotope

Course Students, Medical, BNL
Navy Reserve Meeting, BNL

National Academy of Science,
Washington, D.C,

Bio-Med, Orientation Lecture

Series, Medical, BNL
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4/20/65

4/29/65

5/12/65

5/19/65

5/22/65

5/25/65

7/14/65
bb

Radiation Tolerance From Fallout in National Academy of Science,

Protective Structures Washington, D.C.

Hematological Effects of Space Radiation Space Committee, National

Academy of Sci., Washington,D.C,
The Late Effects of Fallout Radiation on the M.D. Anderson Hospital, Houston,

Human Population Texas

Difference Between Life and Death Professional Women's Org.,
State Civil Defense Meeting,

Albany, New York
Medical Studies of Marshallese People Isotope Course Group from
Exposed to Fallout Columbia Presb, Coll. of

Phys. & Surgeons (N.Y.) at
Med. Res, Ctr., BNL

Thyroid Nodules in the Marshallese Exposed Friday Rounds, Medical Research
to Fallout Radiation - Presentation of Center, BNL
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